
The Margaux Early Childhood School Registration Form 2023-2024

PLAYGROUP 

Temple Member Tuition Rates

Full Day		  8:30 - 2:45 PM		   $10,500				    $11,000				    $11,250
Half day        	 8:30 - 12:15 PM		   $10,000				    $10,500		   		  $10,750

3’S

PRE-KINDERGARTEN

To qualify for the Temple Member Rate, families must have a current membership in Torah Circle, Sustaining (Chai), Margaux Family, or Margaux Single Family membership categories  
and must renew their membership by July 1, 2023.

2’S

BEFORE APRIL 1 AFTER APRIL 1 AFTER JUNE 1

Full day        	 8:30 - 2:45 PM		   $10,500				    $11,000		    	         	 $11,250
Half day      	 8:30 - 12:15 PM		   $10,000			            	 $10,500		   	         	 $10,750

5 day		  8:30 - 2:45 PM		   $10,500				    $11,000		   	      	 $11,250

5 day		  8:30 - 2:45 PM		   $8,500				    $9,000			          	 $9,250

ADD $750 TO TUITION RATE FOR CLASSES IN THE SPANISH IMMERSION PROGRAM

Temple Judea Membership Rate
Margaux Family Membership									          
Margaux Single Family Membership									       
Registration (per child)	 								      

See Benefits of Membership for more information
EARLY BIRD TUITION CREDIT $250 PER CHILD (APPLICATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY DECEMBER 31, 2022)
SIBLING DISCOUNT (10% OFF LEAST EXPENSIVE CHILD’S TUITION)

$3,900
$2,000
$1,000

Non-Temple Member Tuition Rates

Payment Plan

PLAYGROUP 
Full Day		  8:30 - 2:45 PM		   $14,500				    $15,000				    $15,250
Half day        	 8:30 - 12:15 PM		   $14,000				    $14,500		   		  $14,750

3’S

PRE-KINDERGARTEN

2’S

BEFORE APRIL 1 AFTER APRIL 1 AFTER JUNE 1

Full day        	 8:30 - 2:45 PM		   $14,500				    $15,000		    	         	 $15,250
Half day      	 8:30 - 12:15 PM		   $14,000			            	 $14,500		   	         	 $14,750

5 day		  8:30 - 2:45 PM		   $14,500				    $15,000		   	      	 $15,250

5 day		  8:30 - 2:45 PM		   $12,500				    $13,000			          	 $13,250

ADD $750 TO TUITION RATE FOR CLASSES IN THE SPANISH IMMERSION PROGRAM

Security Fee									       
Building Fee										        
Registration (per child)								      
 
EARLY BIRD TUITION CREDIT $250 PER CHILD (APPLICATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY DECEMBER 31, 2022)
SIBLING DISCOUNT (10% OFF LEAST EXPENSIVE CHILD’S TUITION)

$700
$450
$1,000

Payment due in full by 8/1/2023 If you’re interested in setting up a payment plan please contact Janice Garcia at j.garcia@judeagables.org. 
All payment plans must be paid in full by 12/15/2023. The registration fee of $1,000 is required at the time of application to reserve your  
child’s spot and is not refundable.

The Margaux School at Temple Judea
5500 Granada Boulevard, Coral Gables, Florida 33146

305.667.9470 | margauxschool.org 


